

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #:	R-2009-0152 Version: 3				
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	7/7/2009	In control:	Public Works Committee		
On agenda:	10/20/2009	Final action:	10/20/2009		
Title:	Resolution Authorizing and Directing the Mayor to Sign a License Agreement with WE Energies for Use of Their Right-of-Way for the West Allis Cross Town Connector Bike Trail.				
Sponsors:	Public Works Committee				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

Attachments: 1. 10-15-09 WE Energies Agreement.pdf, 2. R-2009-0152

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/20/2009	3	Public Works Committee		
10/20/2009	3	Common Council	Adopted As Amended	Pass
10/20/2009	3	Public Works Committee		Pass
7/7/2009	1	Common Council		
7/7/2009	2	Public Works Committee	Held	